
/ /DJ~@~u
IfI/ SCpo ~~ 

420ft 71);
AlA Document G701/CMa'" -199~~ (IjI 

Change Order - Construction Manager-Adviser Edition 

PROJECT (Name andaddress): 
Uncaln Park Middle School· Bid IIIIS4 
3215 West 3'" Street 
Duluth, MN··55807 

TOCONTRACTOR (Name andtld.dress): 
NorthelTl.l~ustrial Erectors, Inc. 

25000lenwood Drive 

PO Box 308 

Orand Rapids, MN 55744' 


CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 010 
INITIATION OATE: July IS", 2012 

PROJECT NUMBERS: OS0330 190311 
CONTRACT DATE: August 16",2010 
CONTRACT FOR: Work Scope 07 

OWNER: 181 
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: 181 

ARCHITECT: 181 
CONTRACTOR: 181 

FIELD: 0 
OTHER: 181 

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOlLOWS: 

Item No. 00 I - PCO 11256 - Drill holes in ends of pool joists and plug weld holes in end ofjoists. 

Total Amount This Change Order: $17,542.00 


The original Contract Sum was $ __--=3::;0~8,OO~0.;;OO~ 

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ ___~3=:-:7~,3:::72;::.00~ 

The. Contract Sum prior.to. this Change Order was $ 345,372.00 • V / 

TheConlract Sum Will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $ ___...".:.:17:-:;,54~2.00;.;- 'f6 

ThentW Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 91:..::
___36=2.c::..: 4.:;:::OO:.... 

The Conlract nmewill be unchanged by Zero (0) days. 

The date ofSubstantial Completion as ofthe date of this Change Order therefore is August 1,2012. 


NOTE: This summar), does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract TIme or Guaranteed Maximum Price 

which have been authorized by Construction Change Directive. 


NOT VAIJO UNTIt SIGNED BY THE OWNER, CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AND CONTRACTOR. 

J<rauS~Anderson Conslruction Company LHB Engineers & Architects 

.CONSTRUCTION MANAGER (Firm name) ARCHITECT (Firm name) 

8625 Rendova Street NE. PO Box 158, Circle Pines, MN 21 West Superior Street Suite 500, Duluth, MN 55802 

55014 


ADDRESSADDRESS 

~ 
BY (SIgnature)BY (Signalure) 
Kevin HolmPat Sims 

(Typed name) (Typed name) DATE: 

Northem Industrial Erectors, Inc. Duluth Public Schools -ISO 11709 

CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name) 

250001enwood Drive, PO Box 308, Orand Rapids, MN 215 North 1st Avenue East, Duluth, MN 55802 


ADDRESS 

BY (Signa/ure)~:~ Bill Hanson ~~"= zcs:(Typed name). TE: (Typed name) OATE: 

AlA Document G701ICMa" -1ft2. Copytlgh\ 10 1992 by The J.\,rnerlc:.an Inslltule of Attfflects. All lights ,.served. WARNING: This AlA- Document Is 
protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Uullthorlzad reproduction ordistribution of lb.. AlA- Document, orany portJon of It, may 
,.alllt In ..,ve,. civil and criminal penalllea, and will be proaacuted to the muimllm extent posalble under ilia ,_. Thill document was produced by AlA 
softwaAI at 13:53:49 on 07/18120 12 under Order No.5960952552_1 which allplre& on 0110&'2013, and is nat for resale. 
UIITN..: (17860661lO4) 

1 

http:J.\,rnerlc:.an
http:17:-:;,54~2.00
http:345,372.00
http:3=:-:7~,3:::72;::.00
http:17,542.00

